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LENGTH
885263904 |LC-SC SIM MM 50/125 2MM 10M 10000(+200/-0)
885263903 [LC-SC SIM MM 50/125 2MM 5M 5000(+200/-0)
885263902 [LC-SC SIM MM 50/125 2MM 2M 2000(+200/-0)
885263907 [LC-SC SIM MM 50/125 2MM 1M 1000(+100/-0)
885263900 |LC-SC SIM MM 50/125 2MM 3M 3000(+100/-0)
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CUSTOMER P/N 8008-000036-07 Rev. B
4 2
S [ |
(150) (25)
3007
NOTES:
B 1. 4PCS DUST CAPS(ZXLC CONNECTOR +2XSC ADAPTER) ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED.
AN 1 2. CONNECTOR INSERTION LOSS
(1) OO aTy 0.20dB MAXIMUM, TO A CENTERED MASTER CONNECTOR, TESTED AT 1550nm
(OO (4) . 0.5dB MAXIMUM, FOR RANDOM MATING, TESTED AT 1550nm.
(2) SO Rors COMPLANT (5) 3 RETURN LOSS:-55dB MINIMUM TESTED AT 1550nm.
REV X MADE IN XXXXXX 4. THE PRODUCT IS ELV AND RoHS COMPLIANT BY EXEMPTION.
(3) (D)
_ ' 6 LABEL(PASTE ON QUT CARTON) 1
TEXT OF LABEL: 5 SCD ADP ZR FLGE SM BLUE 1
(1). CUSTOMER SERIAL NUMBER - BAR CODE AND TEXT -
CONTENT: MX PO+00X 4 LABEL SELF-LAM.,1.0X 1.44in,WHITE BRADY 1
(2). CUSTOMER PART NUMBER - BAR CODE AND TEXT 3 6652 S\MPLEX CABLE OD'Z OMM L
(3). CUSTOMER PRODUCT REVISION - BAR CODE AND TEXT —
(4). QUANTITY IN CARTONIPASTE ON OUT CARTON) - BAR CODE AND TEXT 2 CONN SC TUNABLE 2.0mm (SM125.5/R)BLUE BT 2
(5). RoHS COMPLIANT - DESIGNATION |F APPLICABLE FOR PRODUCT 1 LC [ONNMZBB) Z_Omm [BL HGH pREC 2
(6). COUNTRY OF ORIGIN - MADE IN COUNTRY ITEM DESCRIPTION aTy
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